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Pos N° Driver

Group / Class

Team Time Difference

Penalty

\
Run P Status

Group =>4W: L PRO STK DIESEL

Group => 4W: L PRO STK DIESEL Class => L6 2551CC - 3060CC

N OO o A ON -

595 prasanthr

591 SRINIVASAN.S
594 Vikram Raj S
590 Pavithran Baskar

653 samson
593 Rohit Manohar

4W:
4W:
4W:
4W:
592 KishoreSathyamoorthy 4W:
4W:
4W:

L PRO STK DIESEL / L6 2551CC - 3060CC
L PRO STK DIESEL / L6 2551CC - 3060CC
L PRO STK DIESEL / L6 2551CC - 3060CC
L PRO STK DIESEL / L6 2551CC - 3060CC
L PRO STK DIESEL / L6 2551CC - 3060CC
L PRO STK DIESEL / L6 2551CC - 3060CC
L PRO STK DIESEL / L6 2551CC - 3060CC

00:00:14.598 00:00:00.000
00:00:14.910 00:00:00.312
00:00:14.983 00:00:00.385
00:00:15.038 00:00:00.440
00:00:15.842 00:00:01.244
00:00:15.843 00:00:01.245
00:00:17.281 00:00:02.683

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
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;Results Groups Class - CARS (VROOM)
§PROVISIONAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION 5.1 - Approved - Yes

Chief TimeKeeper
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* P means Pending Penalties

ER:AX:GC:003 - Powered by :ChronoPulse



